directional efficiency
• 320W models replacing 1000W HID.
•  LED panel is adhered on lens within fixture.
•  Lens must be flat and made of glass.
•  Includes a fan and thermal sensor to run cool and
ensure a long and bright life.
•  Enclosed fixture required.
•  Type V optic.

N/A
 PART #  UPC  REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT (K)                          BASE                   DLC CODE
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8091M30
LED-8091M40
LED-8091M50
LED-8091M30-HV
LED-8091M40-HV
LED-8091M50-HV
844006051112
844006051136
844006051150
844006055370
844006055394
844006055417
UP TO 1000W HID
UP TO 1000W HID
UP TO 1000W HID
UP TO 1000W HID
UP TO 1000W HID
UP TO 1000W HID
320W
320W
320W
320W
320W
320W
43090
43380
44610
43090
43380
44610
3000K*
4000K
5000K
3000K*
4000K
5000K
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
 PULQGPJD
PMFPL84J
 P9KKNUJL
N/A
N/A
N/A
4.5”
11.2”
4.7”
3.3”
2.7”
3.6”
LED PANEL
12.6”
8.9”
* 3000K special order only
HORIZONTAL MOUNTINGSHOE BOX & WALL PACK RETROFITS
03.15.21 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949